NATHAN BELL | SOUND RECORDIST

www.nbellsound.com

Book via Top Techs:
9958 1611
www.toptechsmanagement.com.au

ABOUT NATHAN

A hardworking and experienced Sydney based Sound Recordist with experience
working on almost every type of production from high budget TV series and
Commercials to smaller productions like Short Films and Corporate videos.


http://www.nbellsound.com/
http://www.toptechsmanagement.com.au/

NATHAN BELL | SOUND RECORDIST

Year
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2020
2020
2020

2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2018

FILM/TV CREDITS

Production

Google CSRIO Great Barrier Reef
Carry On with Curtis and Lindsay
VB For men

SWISSE Gummies

Reproduction Forbidden
Penguin Stories Worth Sharing
Wynstan Code Pink

Hungry Jacks UNO

Jenny Craig and Jason Owen
American Express X Mardi Gras
2Day FM Restaurant Dance

QT Hotels Curious Currencies
Hungry Jacks Cafe

2Day FM Mum Dance
Brickworks Benefits Series

QT Hotels Curious Currencies
Jenny Craig and Jules Robinson
JD x Nike 'Style On Speed Dial'
Its Fine, I'm Fine

Hungry Jacks Burger Bundle
Drano Deluge and Drain

The Moth Effect

‘Did Somebody Say Menulog’ NRL
What Does Australia Really Think?
Lunch With Ozharvest, Woolworths &
Friends

Lasting Love

Noice! Brass Monkey/Jay Car
Telstra/Netflix The Crown
Afterpay Support Small Business
Koala ‘Change our Tune’
Amaysim ‘Online Acquisition’
Bumblebee ‘BFF

Coates Hire- Any Excuse Will Do
Australia’s Best Street Racer

My Car TVC

Tourism Australia ‘Philausophy’
Hala Gurls

Sydney Water- Ode to Drought
Sexy Nails

Under The Volcano

Smith Family ‘Childs Play’
Canteen ‘Empty Chairs’

Chef Table Season 5

Woes

Sydney Airport Parking

ADA

Role

Sound Recordist
Sound Recordist
Sound Recordist
Sound Recordist
Sound Recordist
Sound Recordist
Sound Recordist
Sound Recordist
Sound Recordist
Sound Recordist
Sound Recordist
Sound Recordist
Sound Recordist
Sound Recordist
Sound Recordist
Sound Recordist
Sound Recordist
Sound Recordist
Sound Recordist
Sound Recordist
Sound Recordist
Boom Operator
Sound Recordist
Sound Recordist
Sound Recordist

Sound Recordist
Sound Recordist
Sound Recordist
Sound Recordist
Sound Recordist
Sound Recordist
Sound Recordist
Sound Recordist
Sound Recordist
Sound Recordist
Sound Recordist
Sound Recordist
Sound Recordist
Sound Recordist
Sound Recordist
Sound Recordist
Sound Recordist
Sound Recordist
Sound Recordist
Sound Recordist
Sound Recordist

Type

TVC

Web Series
TVC

TVC
Documentary
TVC

TVC

TVC

TVC
Content
TVC

TVC

TVC

TVC

TVC

TVC

TVC

TVC

Short Series
TVC

TVC

TV Series
TVC

TV Series
TVC

Web Series
TVC

TVC
Content
Content
Content
Content
Content
Web Series
TVC
Content
TV Series
Content
Web Series
Documentary
TVC

TVC

TV Series
Web Series
Web Series
Short Film

Prod. Company
Photoplay
Destination NSW
Hustle Media
The Producers
Holland Harbour
PUSH Media
PaperMoose
Hungry Jacks
Eric Tom & Bruce
Jack Nimble

The Producers
MOFA

Hungry Jacks
The Producers
Found at Sea
MOFA

Eric Tom & Bruce
Entropico
Playtime

Hungry Jacks
Photoplay
Amazon

Cub Films
SBS/Joined Up
Playtime

Pedestrian TV
Playtime
Playtime

Jack Nimble
Playtime

Jack Nimble
Playtime

Jack Nimble
One Stone Pictures
Creative Foundary
Jack Nimble
ABC

Jack Nimble
Tom Slater
uTtv
Mediahouse
Mediahouse
Netflix

ABC

Bondi Hipsters
AFTRS



NATHAN BELL | SOUND RECORDIST

2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2017

2017
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

SNARE

Coates Hire Grid Guy
Alternative Meat Co Carl the Cow
Icare Paralypians

About a Hitman

PWC Partners Sumit

Special K #Poweringyou
‘Blockbuster’ Event Group
True Local Digital Power Packs
Tooheys New Retro Can
Millers Christmas TVC's
Curated Illusions

A Place To Call Home
Reflections In The Dust

Flushed

Skoda ‘Reverse Test Drive’

First Colonial State

Black Hawk Pet Products
Twisted Liquid

Jade of Death

‘Nothing Knows Your Toyota Better’
Allianz Holiday Safety Tips
Allianz ‘Dancing Hose’

You’re Not Thinking Straight
Tabernacle 101

ATS Bathroom & Tiles

Coastal Smiles

Allianz ‘Spider’

Dateables

Relationshifts

Australian Fleet Sales '30 Points’
Allianz ‘Puddles’

Under The Hammer

Allianz ‘Value’

MLA ‘Richies BBQ'

Allianz ‘Dinosaur’

Allianz ‘Small Business Insurance’
Allianz ‘What Really Matters’
Uncle Toby’s ‘Plus and Oats’
RSVP ‘Real Chances’

Sound Recordist
Sound Recordist
Sound Recordist
Sound Recordist
Sound Recordist
Sound Recordist
Sound Recordist
Sound Recordist
Sound Recordist
Sound Recordist
Sound Recordist
Sound Recordist/
Post Production
Boom Operator
Sound Recordist
Sound Assistant
Sound Assistant
Sound Recordist
Sound Recordist
Sound Recordist
Sound Recordist
Sound Recordist
Sound Recordist
Boom Operator
Sound Recordist
Sound Recordist
Sound Recordist
Sound Recordist
Boom Operator
Sound Recordist
Sound Recordist
Sound Recordist
Sound Recordist
Boom Operator
Sound Recordist
Boom Operator
Boom Operator
Boom Operator
Boom Operator
Boom Operator
Sound Assistant

Short Film
Content
Content
Content
Short Film
Content
TVC
Content
TVC

TVC

TVC

Short Film

TV Series
Feature
TV Series
TVC
Content
TVC

TV Pilot
Web Series
Content
Content
TVC
Feature
Feature
TVC
Content
TVC
Documentary
Content
TVC

TVC

Short Film
TVC

TVC

TVC

TVC

TVC

TVC

TVC

Tom Slater
Jack Nimble
Jack Nimble
Jack Nimble
Adriel Sudhakar
AVl

412 Entertainment
Infinity Squared
Eden Creative
Infinity Squared
Visceral Flims
Jade Belle
Productions
Channel 7

Luke Sullivan
Ambience
Photoplay

The Rad

The Film Artists
Twisted Media
Erin Good
Mercerbell

The Feds

The Feds

Luke Sullivan
Sydney Film Base
B Grade Films
IDM

The Feds
Metroscreen
Society Profits
DK Advertising
The Feds
Infinity Squared
Baz Productions
Photoplay
Plaza Films
8com

The Feds
Filmgraphics
Plaza Films



NATHAN BELL | SOUND RECORDIST

EQUIPMENT LIST

Sound Devices 833 12 Channel Mixer/Recorder

Sound Devices Mixpre-6 ii 8 Channel 32Bit Float Mixer/Recorder
10x Lectrosonics Digital Hybrid Wireless Transmitters/Receivers in Blocks 21-26
Schoeps miniCMIT Shotgun Microphone

Sanken Cs3e Shotgun Microphone

Rode NTG3 Shotgun Microphone

10x Sanken COS-11D Lavalier Microphones in various colours
2x DPA 4061 Low Sensitivity Lavalier Microphones

Shure SM7b Dynamic Broadcast/Podcast Microphone
Lectrosonics LT/LR Wireless Camera Link

10x Sennheiser EW 300 IEM

2x Tentacle Sync E MKII Timecode Generators

PSC RF Multi Distro System

2x Betso Bowtie Antennas

2x Lectrosonic ANT LPDA Shark Fin Amplified Antennas
Ambient QP5 Drama Length Boom Pole (155-637cm)

Ambient Medium Boom Pole (104cm-402cm)

Ambient Documentary Short Boom Pole (55cm-185cm)

Orca Orcart Sound Cart/Bag



NATHAN BELL | SOUND RECORDIST

PERSONAL INFORMATION

e NSW Driver’s Licence

e Own transport

e Working with Child Check
e White Card Certified

QUALIFICATIONS

Qualified Sound Recordist and Audio Engineer
Northern Sydney Institute of TAFE (2013-2014);
e Certificate 3 in Technical Production (2013)

e Certificate 4 in Sound Production (2014)

e Diploma in Sound Production (2014)

Book via Top Techs:
9958 1611
www.toptechsmanagement.com.au



http://www.toptechsmanagement.com.au/

