

www.nbellsound.com

Book via Top Techs: 9958 1611

www.toptechsmanagement.com.au

#### **ABOUT NATHAN**

A hardworking and experienced Sydney based Sound Recordist with experience working on almost every type of production from high budget TV series and Commercials to smaller productions like Short Films and Corporate videos.

#### FILM/TV CREDITS

Year	Production	Role	Туре	Prod. Company
2022	Google CSRIO Great Barrier Reef	Sound Recordist	TVC	Photoplay
2022	Carry On with Curtis and Lindsay	Sound Recordist	Web Series	Destination NSW
2022	VB For men	Sound Recordist	TVC	Hustle Media
2022	SWISSE Gummies	Sound Recordist	TVC	The Producers
2022	Reproduction Forbidden	Sound Recordist	Documentary	Holland Harbour
2022	Penguin Stories Worth Sharing	Sound Recordist	TVC	PUSH Media
2022	Wynstan Code Pink	Sound Recordist	TVC	PaperMoose
2022	Hungry Jacks UNO	Sound Recordist	TVC	Hungry Jacks
2022	Jenny Craig and Jason Owen	Sound Recordist	TVC	Eric Tom & Bruce
2022	American Express X Mardi Gras	Sound Recordist	Content	Jack Nimble
2022	2Day FM Restaurant Dance	Sound Recordist	TVC	The Producers
2022	QT Hotels Curious Currencies	Sound Recordist	TVC	MOFA
2022	Hungry Jacks Cafe	Sound Recordist	TVC	Hungry Jacks
2022	2Day FM Mum Dance	Sound Recordist	TVC	The Producers
2021	Brickworks Benefits Series	Sound Recordist	TVC	Found at Sea
2021	QT Hotels Curious Currencies	Sound Recordist	TVC	MOFA
2021	Jenny Craig and Jules Robinson	Sound Recordist	TVC	Eric Tom & Bruce
2021	JD x Nike 'Style On Speed Dial'	Sound Recordist	TVC	Entropico
2021	Its Fine, I'm Fine	Sound Recordist	Short Series	Playtime
2021	Hungry Jacks Burger Bundle	Sound Recordist	TVC	Hungry Jacks
2021	Drano Deluge and Drain	Sound Recordist	TVC	Photoplay
2021	The Moth Effect		TV Series	Amazon
2021		Boom Operator Sound Recordist	TV Series	Cub Films
2020	'Did Somebody Say Menulog' NRL	Sound Recordist	TV Series	
	What Does Australia Really Think?			SBS/Joined Up
2020	Lunch With Ozharvest, Woolworths & Friends	Sound Recordist	TVC	Playtime
2020	Lasting Love	Sound Recordist	Web Series	Pedestrian TV
2020	Noice! Brass Monkey/Jay Car	Sound Recordist	TVC	Playtime
2020	Telstra/Netflix The Crown	Sound Recordist	TVC	Playtime
2020	Afterpay Support Small Business	Sound Recordist	Content	Jack Nimble
2020	Koala 'Change our Tune'	Sound Recordist	Content	Playtime
2020	Amaysim 'Online Acquisition'	Sound Recordist	Content	Jack Nimble
2020	Bumblebee 'BFF'	Sound Recordist	Content	Playtime
2019	Coates Hire- Any Excuse Will Do	Sound Recordist	Content	Jack Nimble
2019	Australia's Best Street Racer	Sound Recordist	Web Series	One Stone Pictures
2019	My Car TVC	Sound Recordist	TVC	Creative Foundary
2019	Tourism Australia 'Philausophy'	Sound Recordist	Content	Jack Nimble
2019	Hala Gurls	Sound Recordist	TV Series	ABC
2019	Sydney Water- Ode to Drought	Sound Recordist	Content	Jack Nimble
2019	Sexy Nails	Sound Recordist	Web Series	Tom Slater
2019	Under The Volcano	Sound Recordist	Documentary	UTV
2019	Smith Family 'Childs Play'	Sound Recordist	TVC	Mediahouse
2019	Canteen 'Empty Chairs'	Sound Recordist	TVC	Mediahouse
2019	Chef Table Season 5	Sound Recordist	TV Series	Netflix
2018	Woes	Sound Recordist	Web Series	ABC
2018	Sydney Airport Parking	Sound Recordist	Web Series	Bondi Hipsters
2018	ADA	Sound Recordist	Short Film	AFTRS
2010	הטת	Journa Necoluist	JIIOI (TIIIII	AL IIIO

2018	SNARE	Sound Recordist	Short Film	Tom Slater
2018	Coates Hire Grid Guy	Sound Recordist	Content	Jack Nimble
2018	Alternative Meat Co Carl the Cow	Sound Recordist	Content	Jack Nimble
2018	Icare Paralypians	Sound Recordist	Content	Jack Nimble
2018	About a Hitman	Sound Recordist	Short Film	Adriel Sudhakar
2018	PWC Partners Sumit	Sound Recordist	Content	AV1
2018	Special K #Poweringyou	Sound Recordist	TVC	412 Entertainment
2018	'Blockbuster' Event Group	Sound Recordist	Content	Infinity Squared
2017	True Local Digital Power Packs	Sound Recordist	TVC	Eden Creative
2017	Tooheys New Retro Can	Sound Recordist	TVC	Infinity Squared
2017	Millers Christmas TVC's	Sound Recordist	TVC	Visceral Flims
2017	Curated Illusions	Sound Recordist/	Short Film	Jade Belle
		Post Production		Productions
2017	A Place To Call Home	<b>Boom Operator</b>	TV Series	Channel 7
2017	Reflections In The Dust	Sound Recordist	Feature	Luke Sullivan
2017	Flushed	Sound Assistant	TV Series	Ambience
2016	Skoda 'Reverse Test Drive'	Sound Assistant	TVC	Photoplay
2016	First Colonial State	Sound Recordist	Content	The Rad
2016	Black Hawk Pet Products	Sound Recordist	TVC	The Film Artists
2016	Twisted Liquid	Sound Recordist	TV Pilot	Twisted Media
2016	Jade of Death	Sound Recordist	Web Series	Erin Good
2016	'Nothing Knows Your Toyota Better'	Sound Recordist	Content	Mercerbell
2015	Allianz Holiday Safety Tips	Sound Recordist	Content	The Feds
2015	Allianz 'Dancing Hose'	<b>Boom Operator</b>	TVC	The Feds
2015	You're Not Thinking Straight	Sound Recordist	Feature	Luke Sullivan
2015	Tabernacle 101	Sound Recordist	Feature	Sydney Film Base
2015	ATS Bathroom & Tiles	Sound Recordist	TVC	B Grade Films
2015	Coastal Smiles	Sound Recordist	Content	IDM
2015	Allianz 'Spider'	<b>Boom Operator</b>	TVC	The Feds
2015	Dateables	Sound Recordist	Documentary	Metroscreen
2015	Relationshifts	Sound Recordist	Content	Society Profits
2015	Australian Fleet Sales '30 Points'	Sound Recordist	TVC	DK Advertising
2015	Allianz 'Puddles'	Sound Recordist	TVC	The Feds
2015	Under The Hammer	<b>Boom Operator</b>	Short Film	Infinity Squared
2015	Allianz 'Value'	Sound Recordist	TVC	Baz Productions
2014	MLA 'Richies BBQ'	<b>Boom Operator</b>	TVC	Photoplay
2014	Allianz 'Dinosaur'	<b>Boom Operator</b>	TVC	Plaza Films
2014	Allianz 'Small Business Insurance'	<b>Boom Operator</b>	TVC	8com
2014	Allianz 'What Really Matters'	<b>Boom Operator</b>	TVC	The Feds
2014	Uncle Toby's 'Plus and Oats'	<b>Boom Operator</b>	TVC	Filmgraphics
2014	RSVP 'Real Chances'	Sound Assistant	TVC	Plaza Films

#### **EQUIPMENT LIST**

- Sound Devices 833 12 Channel Mixer/Recorder
- Sound Devices Mixpre-6 ii 8 Channel 32Bit Float Mixer/Recorder
- 10x Lectrosonics Digital Hybrid Wireless Transmitters/Receivers in Blocks 21-26
- Schoeps miniCMIT Shotgun Microphone
- Sanken Cs3e Shotgun Microphone
- Rode NTG3 Shotgun Microphone
- 10x Sanken COS-11D Lavalier Microphones in various colours
- 2x DPA 4061 Low Sensitivity Lavalier Microphones
- Shure SM7b Dynamic Broadcast/Podcast Microphone
- Lectrosonics LT/LR Wireless Camera Link
- 10x Sennheiser EW 300 IEM
- 2x Tentacle Sync E MKII Timecode Generators
- PSC RF Multi Distro System
- 2x Betso Bowtie Antennas
- 2x Lectrosonic ANT LPDA Shark Fin Amplified Antennas
- Ambient QP5 Drama Length Boom Pole (155-637cm)
- Ambient Medium Boom Pole (104cm-402cm)
- Ambient Documentary Short Boom Pole (55cm-185cm)
- Orca Orcart Sound Cart/Bag

#### PERSONAL INFORMATION

- NSW Driver's Licence
- Own transport
- Working with Child Check
- White Card Certified

#### **QUALIFICATIONS**

Qualified Sound Recordist and Audio Engineer Northern Sydney Institute of TAFE (2013-2014);

- Certificate 3 in Technical Production (2013)
- Certificate 4 in Sound Production (2014)
- Diploma in Sound Production (2014)

\_\_\_\_\_\_

Book via Top Techs: 9958 1611

www.toptechsmanagement.com.au